DioLuce Model DL-R24 &
DL-R22 Light Assembly
smart light.
LED smart-light kit for retrofitting existing fluorescent fixtures
   Industrial    Commercial    Hospitals    Schools
DioLuce Smart Light has the ability to meet
the needs of your environment.

DioLuceLight Assembly Kit
Specifications:
Ordering Information:
Specs / Ordering Information
CCT: 4K, 5K
Lumens: 4000 lumens at 39 watts
CRI: >85
Power Factor: >0.99
Efficacy: ~105 Lm/W
Power Supply: 120 VAC, or 277 VAC
Model R24 Model R22 Voltage CCT Lens
DL-R24-4530-5KO-001 DL-R22-4530-5KO-001 120 5K Clear
DL-R24-4530-5KO-002 DL-R22-4530-5KO-002 120 5K Opaque
DL-R24-5035-5KO-001 DL-R22-5035-5KO-001 277 5K Clear
DL-R24-5035-5KO-002 DL-R22-5035-5KO-002 277 5K Opaque
DL-R24-4530-4KO-001 DL-R22-4530-4KO-001 120 4K Clear
DL-R24-4530-4KO-002 DL-R22-4530-4KO-002 120 4K Opaque
DL-R24-4530-4KO-002 DL-R22-4530-4KO-002 120 4K Opaque
DL-R24-5035-4KO-001 DL-R22-5035-4KO-001 277 4K Clear
Available factory configurations for model numbers above
Model -XXX Watts Power Factor Lumens Clear
Lens (5K)
Lumens Opaque